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Final Docket Listing
BROWNWOOD MUNICIPAL COURT

12/4/2024 7:40:30 AM

CITSERV\rlwilliams\rlwilliams Page 1 of 8

Court Date: 12/17/2024 7:45:00 AM - 12/17/2024 9:00:00 AM

Judge:

Prosecutor:

Location: COURT

Bailiff:

Docket Type: PRETRIAL DOCKET

Defendant Name Badge #Officer AgencyCitation # Viol.

BARNETT, LANDRY TRACE 159701 124-1149

Fine:
Costs:

Paid:
NCC:
Pend:

$201.00
$5.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00Fee: $76.00

Due: $282.00

$201.00
$5.00
$76.00

Adult

Plea: NOT GUILTY

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALIDOffense:

TIDWELL, SHADE 650 PD

Attorney:

$500.00$0.00

PD Case Number

Bond SetBond Posted

Completed: No

Current Status: PT

11/15/1989

Scheduled Status Finalized Status

Time: 07:45 AMMin.Amt. Max Amt. $500.00$1.00

Assessed Current Totals

BARRERA, CAMILLE TEOFILA 161640 124-2575

Fine:
Costs:

Paid:
NCC:
Pend:

$72.00
$33.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00Fee: $126.00

Due: $231.00

$72.00
$33.00
$126.00

Adult

Plea: NOT GUILTY

SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE  33/20Offense:

RISDON, JESSICA 652 PD

Attorney:

$500.00$0.00

PD Case Number

Bond SetBond Posted

Completed: No

Current Status: PT

10/02/1990

Scheduled Status Finalized Status

Time: 07:45 AMMin.Amt. Max Amt. $200.00$0.00

Assessed Current Totals

BARRERA, CAMILLE TEOFILA 161640 224-2576

Fine:
Costs:

Paid:
NCC:
Pend:

$200.00
$33.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00Fee: $126.00

Due: $359.00

$200.00
$33.00
$126.00

Adult

Plea: NOT GUILTY

USE WIRELESS DEVICE WHILE DRIVING-
SCHOOLZONE

Offense:

RISDON, JESSICA 652 PD

Attorney:

$500.00$0.00

PD Case Number

Bond SetBond Posted

Completed: No

Current Status: PT

10/02/1990

Scheduled Status Finalized Status

Time: 07:45 AMMin.Amt. Max Amt. $200.00$0.00

Assessed Current Totals

BARROW, AMBER RENE 160028 124-1295

Fine:
Costs:

Paid:
NCC:
Pend:

$53.00
$68.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00Fee: $126.00

Due: $247.00

$53.00
$68.00
$126.00

Adult

Plea: NOT GUILTY

WALKED WRONG WAY ON HIGHWAYOffense:

ACORD, NOAH 627 PD

Attorney:

$500.00$0.00

PD Case Number

Bond SetBond Posted

Completed: No

Current Status: PT

11/02/1993

Scheduled Status Finalized Status

Time: 07:45 AMMin.Amt. Max Amt. $200.00$1.00

Assessed Current Totals
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Court Date: 12/17/2024 7:45:00 AM - 12/17/2024 9:00:00 AM

Judge:

Prosecutor:

Location: COURT

Bailiff:

Docket Type: PRETRIAL DOCKET

Defendant Name Badge #Officer AgencyCitation # Viol.

CALHOUN, SHANNON LEANNE 162147 1

CHRISTOPHER S TILL

24-2770

Fine:
Costs:

Paid:
NCC:
Pend:

$206.00
$5.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00Fee: $76.00

Due: $287.00

$206.00
$5.00
$76.00

Adult

Plea: NOT GUILTY

THEFTOffense:

GOODMAN, CADEN 625 PD

Attorney:

24001828

$1,000.00$0.00

PD Case Number

Bond SetBond Posted

Completed: No

Current Status: PT

06/21/1971

Scheduled Status Finalized Status

Time: 07:45 AMMin.Amt. Max Amt. $500.00$1.00

Assessed Current Totals

CASTILLE, BECKY LYNN 24000934 124-2825

Fine:
Costs:

Paid:
NCC:
Pend:

$216.00
$5.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00Fee: $76.00

Due: $297.00

$216.00
$5.00
$76.00

Adult

Plea: NOT GUILTY

ASSAULT BY THREAT OR OFFENSIVE TOUCH/FVOffense:

HOLDAR, JAMES 636 PD

Attorney:

24001866

$500.00$0.00

PD Case Number

Bond SetBond Posted

Completed: No

Current Status: PT

05/31/1976

Scheduled Status Finalized Status

Time: 07:45 AMMin.Amt. Max Amt. $500.00$0.00

Assessed Current Totals

DEGAL, MICHAEL ANTHONY 161666 124-2810

Fine:
Costs:

Paid:
NCC:
Pend:

$54.00
$8.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00Fee: $126.00

Due: $188.00

$54.00
$8.00

$126.00

Adult

Plea: NOT GUILTY

FAILED TO USE SAFETY CHAINS ON TRAILEROffense:

RISDON, JESSICA 652 PD

Attorney:

$500.00$0.00

PD Case Number

Bond SetBond Posted

Completed: No

Current Status: PT

04/04/1966

Scheduled Status Finalized Status

Time: 07:45 AMMin.Amt. Max Amt. $200.00$1.00

Assessed Current Totals

GOMEZ, MARLENA SOTELO 24000549 124-1816

Fine:
Costs:

Paid:
NCC:
Pend:

$206.00
$5.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00Fee: $76.00

Due: $287.00

$206.00
$5.00
$76.00

Adult

Plea: NOT GUILTY

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIAOffense:

DURNING, CHARLES 626 PD

Attorney:

24001072

$500.00$0.00

PD Case Number

Bond SetBond Posted

Completed: No

Current Status: PT

05/23/1991

Scheduled Status Finalized Status

Time: 07:45 AMMin.Amt. Max Amt. $500.00$1.00

Assessed Current Totals
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Court Date: 12/17/2024 7:45:00 AM - 12/17/2024 9:00:00 AM
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Docket Type: PRETRIAL DOCKET

Defendant Name Badge #Officer AgencyCitation # Viol.

HERRERA, JOHN PAUL 159493 1

TODD STEELE

24-1092

Fine:
Costs:

Paid:
NCC:
Pend:

$64.00
$68.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00Fee: $126.00

Due: $258.00

$64.00
$68.00
$126.00

Adult

Plea: NOT GUILTY

RAN STOP SIGNOffense:

ACORD, NOAH 627 PD

Attorney:

$500.00$0.00

PD Case Number

Bond SetBond Posted

Completed: No

Current Status: PT

08/30/1986

Scheduled Status Finalized Status

Time: 07:45 AMMin.Amt. Max Amt. $200.00$0.00

Assessed Current Totals

HERRERA, JOHN PAUL 159493V 1

TODD STEELE

24-1502

Fine:
Costs:

Paid:
NCC:
Pend:

$133.00
$63.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00Fee: $126.00

Due: $322.00

$133.00
$63.00
$126.00

Adult

Plea: NOT GUILTY

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAROffense:

WILLIAMS, ROBYN C1 CT

Attorney:

$1,000.00$0.00

PD Case Number

Bond SetBond Posted

Completed: No

Current Status: PT

08/30/1986

Scheduled Status Finalized Status

Time: 07:45 AMMin.Amt. Max Amt. $200.00$0.00

Assessed Current Totals

JOHNSON, KATI DIANE 161760 124-2362

Fine:
Costs:

Paid:
NCC:
Pend:

$200.00
$5.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00Fee: $76.00

Due: $281.00

$200.00
$5.00
$76.00

Adult

Plea: NOT GUILTY

ANIMAL CONFINED IN VEHICLEOffense:

DAVIS, COLLIN 632 PD

Attorney:

24030455

$500.00$0.00

PD Case Number

Bond SetBond Posted

Completed: No

Current Status: PT

12/10/1983

Scheduled Status Finalized Status

Time: 07:45 AMMin.Amt. Max Amt. $500.00$1.00

Assessed Current Totals

JOHNSON, KATI DIANE 161760 224-2363

Fine:
Costs:

Paid:
NCC:
Pend:

$200.00
$5.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00Fee: $76.00

Due: $281.00

$200.00
$5.00
$76.00

Adult

Plea: NOT GUILTY

ANIMAL CONFINED IN VEHICLEOffense:

DAVIS, COLLIN 632 PD

Attorney:

24030455

$500.00$0.00

PD Case Number

Bond SetBond Posted

Completed: No

Current Status: PT

12/10/1983

Scheduled Status Finalized Status

Time: 07:45 AMMin.Amt. Max Amt. $500.00$1.00

Assessed Current Totals
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Court Date: 12/17/2024 7:45:00 AM - 12/17/2024 9:00:00 AM

Judge:

Prosecutor:

Location: COURT

Bailiff:

Docket Type: PRETRIAL DOCKET

Defendant Name Badge #Officer AgencyCitation # Viol.

KEAS, TABITHA LOVE 24000964 124-2932

Fine:
Costs:

Paid:
NCC:
Pend:

$216.00
$5.00

$0.00
($150.00)

$0.00Fee: $76.00

Due: $147.00

$66.00
$5.00
$76.00

Adult

Plea: NOT GUILTY

ASSAULT BY THREAT OR OFFENSIVE TOUCH/FVOffense:

WELLMON, HUNTER 629 PD

Attorney:

$500.00$0.00

PD Case Number

Bond SetBond Posted

Completed: No

Current Status: PT

01/15/1988

Scheduled Status Finalized Status

Time: 07:45 AMMin.Amt. Max Amt. $500.00$0.00

Assessed Current Totals

KEAS, TABITHA LOVE 24000964 224-2933

Fine:
Costs:

Paid:
NCC:
Pend:

$126.00
$5.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00Fee: $76.00

Due: $207.00

$126.00
$5.00
$76.00

Adult

Plea: NOT GUILTY

D.O.C. OBSCENE/ABUSIVE LANGUAGEOffense:

WELLMON, HUNTER 629 PD

Attorney:

$500.00$0.00

PD Case Number

Bond SetBond Posted

Completed: No

Current Status: PT

01/15/1988

Scheduled Status Finalized Status

Time: 07:45 AMMin.Amt. Max Amt. $126.00$0.00

Assessed Current Totals

LOPEZ, LAURA ASUSENA 161707 124-2777

Fine:
Costs:

Paid:
NCC:
Pend:

$201.00
$5.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00Fee: $76.00

Due: $282.00

$201.00
$5.00
$76.00

Adult

Plea: NOT GUILTY

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALIDOffense:

DAVIS, COLLIN 632 PD

Attorney:

$500.00$0.00

PD Case Number

Bond SetBond Posted

Completed: No

Current Status: PT

11/26/1973

Scheduled Status Finalized Status

Time: 07:45 AMMin.Amt. Max Amt. $500.00$1.00

Assessed Current Totals

PARKS, SUMMER LEE 161321 124-2657

Fine:
Costs:

Paid:
NCC:
Pend:

$201.00
$5.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00Fee: $76.00

Due: $282.00

$201.00
$5.00
$76.00

Adult

Plea: GUILTY

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITYOffense:

SALAZAR, KRISTOBAL K 653 PD

Attorney:

$1,000.00$0.00

PD Case Number

Bond SetBond Posted

Completed: No

Current Status: PT

11/10/1981

Scheduled Status Finalized Status

Time: 07:45 AMMin.Amt. Max Amt. $500.00$0.00

Assessed Current Totals
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Court Date: 12/17/2024 7:45:00 AM - 12/17/2024 9:00:00 AM

Judge:

Prosecutor:

Location: COURT

Bailiff:

Docket Type: PRETRIAL DOCKET

Defendant Name Badge #Officer AgencyCitation # Viol.

RAMOS, DANIELLA RAYLEEN 24000921 124-2782

Fine:
Costs:

Paid:
NCC:
Pend:

$206.00
$5.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00Fee: $76.00

Due: $287.00

$206.00
$5.00
$76.00

Adult

Plea: NOT GUILTY

PUBLIC INTOXICATIONOffense:

CARLISLE, LOUIS 630 PD

Attorney:

24001841

$500.00$0.00

PD Case Number

Bond SetBond Posted

Completed: No

Current Status: PT

10/27/1924

Scheduled Status Finalized Status

Time: 07:45 AMMin.Amt. Max Amt. $500.00$1.00

Assessed Current Totals

ROGERS, MICHAEL SCOTT 20467A 124-2981

Fine:
Costs:

Paid:
NCC:
Pend:

$200.00
$5.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00Fee: $76.00

Due: $281.00

$200.00
$5.00
$76.00

Adult

Plea: NOT GUILTY

NO WATER UTILITIESOffense:

GONZALEZ, JOSE 820 CE

Attorney:

$500.00$0.00

PD Case Number

Bond SetBond Posted

Completed: No

Current Status: PT

01/09/1981

Scheduled Status Finalized Status

Time: 07:45 AMMin.Amt. Max Amt. $2,000.00$1.00

Assessed Current Totals

ROGERS, MICHAEL SCOTT 20467A 224-2982

Fine:
Costs:

Paid:
NCC:
Pend:

$200.00
$5.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00Fee: $76.00

Due: $281.00

$200.00
$5.00
$76.00

Adult

Plea: NOT GUILTY

IMPROPER SANITARY DRAINAGE SYSTEMOffense:

GONZALEZ, JOSE 820 CE

Attorney:

$1,000.00$0.00

PD Case Number

Bond SetBond Posted

Completed: No

Current Status: PT

01/09/1981

Scheduled Status Finalized Status

Time: 07:45 AMMin.Amt. Max Amt. $1,936.00$1.00

Assessed Current Totals

ROGERS, MICHAEL SCOTT 20467A 324-2983

Fine:
Costs:

Paid:
NCC:
Pend:

$201.00
$5.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00Fee: $76.00

Due: $282.00

$201.00
$5.00
$76.00

Adult

Plea: NOT GUILTY

REMOVAL OF SOLID WASTEOffense:

GONZALEZ, JOSE 820 CE

Attorney:

$500.00$0.00

PD Case Number

Bond SetBond Posted

Completed: No

Current Status: PT

01/09/1981

Scheduled Status Finalized Status

Time: 07:45 AMMin.Amt. Max Amt. $500.00$1.00

Assessed Current Totals
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Court Date: 12/17/2024 7:45:00 AM - 12/17/2024 9:00:00 AM

Judge:

Prosecutor:

Location: COURT

Bailiff:

Docket Type: PRETRIAL DOCKET

Defendant Name Badge #Officer AgencyCitation # Viol.

SHAW, GREGORY PHILLIP 159020 124-1091

Fine:
Costs:

Paid:
NCC:
Pend:

$206.00
$65.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00Fee: $76.00

Due: $347.00

$206.00
$65.00
$76.00

Adult

Plea: NOT GUILTY

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIAOffense:

GOODMAN, CADEN 625 PD

Attorney:

24000784

$500.00$0.00

PD Case Number

Bond SetBond Posted

Completed: No

Current Status: PT

04/15/1988

Scheduled Status Finalized Status

Time: 07:45 AMMin.Amt. Max Amt. $500.00$1.00

Assessed Current Totals

SHAW, GREGORY PHILLIP 159020W 124-1430

Fine:
Costs:

Paid:
NCC:
Pend:

$166.00
$60.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00Fee: $76.00

Due: $302.00

$166.00
$60.00
$76.00

Adult

Plea: NOT GUILTY

FAILURE TO APPEAROffense:

WILLIAMS, ROBYN C1 CT

Attorney:

$1,000.00$0.00

PD Case Number

Bond SetBond Posted

Completed: No

Current Status: PT

04/15/1988

Scheduled Status Finalized Status

Time: 07:45 AMMin.Amt. Max Amt. $500.00$0.00

Assessed Current Totals

SMITH, JAYTON WADE 24000904 224-2762

Fine:
Costs:

Paid:
NCC:
Pend:

$50.00
$8.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00Fee: $126.00

Due: $184.00

$50.00
$8.00

$126.00

Adult

Plea: NOT GUILTY

VEHICLE EMITTING VISABLE SMOKEOffense:

WELLMON, HUNTER 629 PD

Attorney:

24-001810

$500.00$0.00

PD Case Number

Bond SetBond Posted

Completed: No

Current Status: PT

07/31/1999

Scheduled Status Finalized Status

Time: 07:45 AMMin.Amt. Max Amt. $350.00$0.00

Assessed Current Totals

WILLS, KIMBERLY JO 24000963 124-2930

Fine:
Costs:

Paid:
NCC:
Pend:

$216.00
$5.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00Fee: $76.00

Due: $297.00

$216.00
$5.00
$76.00

Adult

Plea: NOT GUILTY

ASSAULT BY THREAT OR OFFENSIVE TOUCH/FVOffense:

BESSENT, ZACHARY 642 PD

Attorney:

24-001920

$500.00$0.00

PD Case Number

Bond SetBond Posted

Completed: No

Current Status: PT

04/10/1987

Scheduled Status Finalized Status

Time: 07:45 AMMin.Amt. Max Amt. $500.00$0.00

Assessed Current Totals
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Court Date: 12/17/2024 7:45:00 AM - 12/17/2024 9:00:00 AM

Judge:

Prosecutor:

Location: COURT

Bailiff:

Docket Type: PRETRIAL DOCKET

Defendant Name Badge #Officer AgencyCitation # Viol.

WILLS, KIMBERLY JO 24000963 224-2931

Fine:
Costs:

Paid:
NCC:
Pend:

$126.00
$5.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00Fee: $76.00

Due: $207.00

$126.00
$5.00
$76.00

Adult

Plea: NOT GUILTY

D.O.C. OBSCENE/ABUSIVE LANGUAGEOffense:

BESSENT, ZACHARY 642 PD

Attorney:

24-001920

$500.00$0.00

PD Case Number

Bond SetBond Posted

Completed: No

Current Status: PT

04/10/1987

Scheduled Status Finalized Status

Time: 07:45 AMMin.Amt. Max Amt. $126.00$0.00

Assessed Current Totals

YOUNG, MELVIN CHRISTOPHER 161950 124-2798

Fine:
Costs:

Paid:
NCC:
Pend:

$201.00
$5.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00Fee: $76.00

Due: $282.00

$201.00
$5.00
$76.00

Adult

Plea: NOT GUILTY

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITYOffense:

DURNING, CHARLES 626 PD

Attorney:

$1,000.00$0.00

PD Case Number

Bond SetBond Posted

Completed: No

Current Status: PT

01/21/1990

Scheduled Status Finalized Status

Time: 07:45 AMMin.Amt. Max Amt. $500.00$0.00

Assessed Current Totals

ZIMMER, MATTHEW MARK 162349 124-2947

Fine:
Costs:

Paid:
NCC:
Pend:

$54.00
$8.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00Fee: $126.00

Due: $188.00

$54.00
$8.00

$126.00

Adult

Plea: NOT GUILTY

FAILED TO SIGNAL INTENT TO TURNOffense:

DURNING, CHARLES 626 PD

Attorney:

$500.00$0.00

PD Case Number

Bond SetBond Posted

Completed: No

Current Status: PT

05/16/1978

Scheduled Status Finalized Status

Time: 07:45 AMMin.Amt. Max Amt. $200.00$0.00

Assessed Current Totals

Total Cases

Total Persons

Total Citations

Total Violations19 27

2127
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27

19

Total Cases

Total Persons

21

27

Total Citations

Total Violations

Report Totals


